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Pilote

RALLET Eric

JACQUOT Alain
PIERRAT Bertrand
BOUQUET Jean-Paul
WUTTMANN Jean-Luc
LABARGE Didier
LECOINTE Michel
STIRLING Jean-Bernard
CLAUDEL Philippe
RENAUX Denis
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Challenge de la Ligue Grand Est du Sport Automobile 2025

LISTE DES 10 ENGAGES

Copilote

GIRODS Angélique
MARTIN Jean-Michel
MOESCHK Laeticia
BOUQUET Monique
SOBRAQUES Audrey
LABARGE Theo
LECOINTE Jean Pierre
MARION David

HAJDI Céline
RENAUX Eliot

‘ Grp Cla ‘

AJ
AJ
AJ
BJ
AJ
AJ
2
CLA
CLA
CLA

E7
E8
D8
D3
E7
E3
B7
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Voiture
& BMw M3
Alfa Roméo 75 3L V6
& Porsche 2,8 RSR
Talbot Samba
& BMW 235i E30
& BMW 325X E30

@ Fiat 128 3P Berlinetta

o Audi Coupé Quatro

< Ford Escort

& BMw 2002 Il
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